
Date Time Location Home Away
Tue 12/06/11 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush  24 TZs  45

8:45 PM Avl High School Diamond Theives  27 The Ballin Betties  29

Thu 12/08/11 7:45 PM Avl High School The Dunkelweizens 26 Hoot-Owls  57
8:45 PM Avl High School The Strays  19 The Ballin Betties  25

Tue 12/13/11 7:45 PM Avl High School TZs  54 The Ballin Betties  46
8:45 PM Avl High School Smush  23 Hoot-Owls  64

Thu 12/15/11 7:45 PM Avl High School Diamond Thieves  23 The Strays  27
8:45 PM Avl High School The Dunkelweizens 27 TZs  43

Tue 01/03/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Ballin Betties  24 Hoot-Owls  56
8:45 PM Avl High School TZs  45 The Strays  32

Thu 01/05/12 7:45 PM Avl High School TZs  52 The Dunkelweizens  29
8:45 PM Avl High School Diamond Thieves  18 Smush  25

Tue 01/10/12 7:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls  68 The Strays  19
8:45 PM Avl High School The Ballin Betties 31 The Dunkelweizens 41

Thu 01/12/12 7:45 PM Avl High School TZs  49 Diamond Thieves  21
8:45 PM Avl High School Smush  47 The Strays  38

Tue 01/17/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Strays  2 The Dunkelweizens  0
8:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls  48 Diamond Thieves  27

Thu 01/19/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Ballin Betties Smush
8:45 PM Avl High School TZs Hoot-Owls

Tue 01/24/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Dunkelweizens 67 Diamond Thieves  29
8:45 PM Avl High School The Strays  26 Smush  30

Thu 01/26/12 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush  41 The Ballin Betties  44
8:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls  33 TZs  53

Tue 01/31/12 7:45 PM Avl High School TZs  43 Smush  41
8:45 PM Avl High School The Ballin Betties  24 Diamond Theives  23

Thu 02/02/12 7:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls  72 The Dunkelweizens  45
8:45 PM Avl High School The Ballin Betties  47 The Strays  27

Tue 02/07/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Ballin Betties  55 TZs  46
8:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls  49 Smush  37

Thu 02/09/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Strays  46 Diamond Thieves  26
8:45 PM Avl High School Smush  0 The Dunkelweizens  2

Tue 02/21/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Dunkelweizens 38 Smush 42
8:45 PM Avl High School Diamond Thieves 19 TZs 67

Thu 02/23/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Strays Hoot-Owls
8:45 PM Avl High School The Dunkelweizens The Ballin Betties

Tue 02/28/12 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush 0 Diamond Thieves 2
8:45 PM Avl High School The Strays 30 TZs 68

Thu 03/01/12 7:45 PM Avl High School The Dunkelweizens 0 The Strays 2
8:45 PM Avl High School Diamond Thieves 16 Hoot-Owls 60

Tue 03/06/12 7:45 PM Avl High School Diamond Thieves The Dunkelweizens
8:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls The Ballin Betties

2011-2012 Adult Basketball

Women's Division



Techs TZ's 11-1
Techs  Hoot-owls 9-2
Techs The Ballin Betties 7-4
Techs  The Dunkelweizens 4-7
Techs The Strays 4-8
Techs Smush 4-8
Techs Diamond Thieves 1-10

Weather Hotline:  251-4082

Phone:  251-4026
Fax:  251-4030

League Coordinator:  Bryan Fish
bfish@ashevillenc.gov
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